
                   WESTBY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2019 - 2020 CALENDAR  
 
 
DATE            ​DAY(S) OF WEEK EVENT 
August 8 Thursday Registration Day - 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 
August 12-23 Monday-Friday 3 Floating Work Days 
August 14-15 Wednesday-Thursday New Staff 1:00-3:00 pm-14th and 9:00 am-12:00 Noon-15th 
August 20-21 Tuesday-Wednesday New Staff 12:00 Noon-4:00 pm-20th and 9:00am-12:00 Noon-21st 
August 26 Monday Welcome Back/Work Day 
August 27 Tuesday Staff Development (Inservice/Curriculum)  
August 28 Wednesday Teacher Work Day-11:30 am - 5:00 pm  
August 28 Wednesday District-Wide Back-to-School Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm  
 
September 2 Monday Labor Day - No School 
September 3 Tuesday First Day of School (2 Hour Early Release)  
September 13 Friday Fair Day - No School  
 
October 31 Thursday End of Quarter 1  
 
November 1 Friday Staff Development (Work Day) - No School for Students  
November 27-Dec 1      Wednesday-Sunday Thanksgiving Break  
 
December 2 Monday School Resumes 
December 20 Friday Early Dismissal (2 Hours Early)  
Dec 21-Jan 1 Saturday-Wednesday Winter Break 
  
January 2 Thursday School Resumes  
January 10 Friday Early Dismissal (2 Hours Early)  
January 17 Friday End of Quarter 2  
January 20 Monday Staff Development (Work Day) - No School for Students  
 
February 14 Friday Early Dismissal (2 Hours Early) 
 
March 6 Friday Early Dismissal (2 Hours Early) 
March 19 Thursday End of Quater 3 
March 20 Friday Staff Development (Work Day) - No School for Students  
 
April 6-12 Monday- Sunday Spring Break  
April 13 Monday School Resumes  
 
May 8  Friday Early Dismissal (2 Hours Early) 
May 23 Saturday Westby Area High School Graduation - 1:00 pm  
May 25 Monday Memorial Day - No School 
 
June 3 Wednesday Last Day of School (2 Hour Early Dismissal) 
 
 
 
If snow days are to be made up, we will start with June 4th .  
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